
NSM 2014 - Östersund - 2014-06-13 -- 15

Fält B Öppen klass 2014-06-14

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Kjell Eriksson Porjus skf Pistolsek. 6/2 5/3 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/3  47/31 14 S Guld e.skj
2 Örjan Jansson Härnösands psk 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/4 6/4 5/3  47/31 8 S Silver e.skj
3 Lennart Selander Örnsköldsviks PK 6/2 5/3 6/3 6/6 5/5 6/3 6/4 6/3  46/29 13 S Brons
4 Ralf Linder Arvidsjaurs PSK 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/6 5/5 6/4 5/4 6/3  45/30 16 B
5 Magnus Lidström Sundsvalls PSK 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/6 4/4 6/4 6/4 6/3  45/29 14 B
6 Valter Sörlin Vilhelmina PSK 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/6 5/5 6/4 5/3 6/3  45/29 13 B
7 Christer Willman SJ PK Luleå 6/2 4/3 6/3 6/6 5/5 5/4 6/4 6/3  44/30 14 B
8 Mikael Wiklund Västjämtens PK 6/2 4/2 5/3 5/5 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/3  44/29 17 B
9 P-O Gustafsson Röåns Skytteklubb 6/2 5/2 6/3 6/6 5/5 6/4 5/4 5/3  44/29 8 B

10 Veronika Ferdén Luleå PK 6/2 5/2 5/3 5/5 5/5 6/4 6/4 6/3  44/28 18 B
11 Jan Sjöberg F 21 SF 6/2 6/3 6/3 5/5 5/5 5/3 6/4 5/3  44/28 17 B
12 Leif Lindgren Arvidsjaurs PSK 6/2 6/3 4/3 5/5 5/5 6/4 6/4 5/3  43/29 12
13 Mats Holmström Arjeplog PSK 6/2 6/3 5/3 4/4 6/6 5/3 6/4 5/3  43/28 13
14 Gunnar Andersson Härnösands psk 6/2 3/2 5/3 5/5 6/6 6/4 6/4 5/3  42/29 15
15 Håkan Hjelm A 4 SF 6/2 6/3 4/3 5/5 5/5 6/4 4/4 6/3  42/29 13
16 Andreas Karkiainen Porjus skf Pistolsek. 5/2 5/3 5/3 6/6 5/5 6/4 5/3 5/3  42/29 11
17 Peter Klasson Örnsköldsviks PK 6/2 5/3 5/3 6/6 3/3 6/4 5/3 6/3  42/27 15
18 Lotta Nygård Härnösands psk 4/2 6/3 6/3 4/4 6/6 5/4 5/3 5/3  41/28 11
19 Christer Ranvald Kalix Pistolskyttar 5/2 6/3 5/3 5/5 4/4 6/4 4/3 6/3  41/27 16
20 Jörgen Hedberg Kiruna PSF 5/2 6/3 3/2 6/6 4/4 5/3 5/4 6/3  40/27 13
21 Östen Olsson Örnsköldsviks PK 5/2 5/3 4/2 5/5 4/4 6/4 6/4 4/3  39/27 9
22 Ari Ponsiluoma A 4 SF 4/2 6/3 3/2 5/5 4/4 6/4 5/3 5/3  38/26 11
23 Ola Forsberg Luleå PK 4/2 3/1 5/3 2/2 5/5 6/4 6/4 6/3  37/24 4
24 Jerry Danielsson A 4 SF 6/2 3/1 5/3 3/3 5/5 5/3 6/4 4/2  37/23 8
25 Staffan Åberg Nysätra PK 5/2 4/3 4/3 4/4 2/2 4/3 6/4 6/3  35/24 11
26 Mikael Wejsling A 4 SF 5/2 5/2 2/2 6/6 2/2 4/3 5/3 6/3  35/23 15
27 Kristina Viklund Luleå PK 5/2 2/1 6/3 4/4 1/1 4/3 5/4 6/3  33/21 10
28 Östen Brännström Luleå PK 3/2 4/2 3/2 4/4 1/1 6/4 5/4 4/3  30/22 11
29 Kjell Wiklund Arvidsjaurs PSK 5/2 0/0 3/2 4/4 2/2 2/2 6/4 6/3  28/19 10
30 Andreas Johansson A 4 SF 5/2 6/2 3/2 2/2 2/2 4/3 3/3 2/2  27/18 5
31 Lennart Lindgren Arjeplog PSK 6/2 1/1 0/0 4/4 1/1 5/3 3/3 6/3  26/17 12
32 Per Sjöquist Röåns Skytteklubb 1/1 5/3 5/3 0/0 4/4 3/2 1/1 6/3  25/17 12
33 Olov Marklund Arjeplog PSK 5/2 1/1 3/2 2/2 2/2 0/0 4/3 3/3  20/15 3
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Lag B-vapen

Tot P Serier
1 Härnösands PSK 130/88 34 16/6 15/8 17/9 15/15 18/18 17/12 17/11 15/9

Gunnar Andersson 42/29
Örjan Jansson 47/31
Lotta Nygård 41/28

2 Örnsköldsviks PK 127/83 37 17/6 15/9 15/8 17/17 12/12 18/11 17/11 16/9
Peter Klasson 42/27
Östen Olsson 39/27
Lennart Selander 46/29

3 Arvidsjaurs PK 116/78 38 17/6 12/6 12/8 15/15 12/12 14/10 17/12 17/9
Ralf Linder 45/30
Leif Lindgren 43/29
Kjell Wiklund 28/19

4 Luleå PK 114/73 32 15/6 10/4 16/9 11/11 11/11 16/11 17/12 18/9
Veronika Ferdén 44/28
Ola Forsberg 37/24
Kristina Viklund 33/21

5 A4 SKF 110/72 34 15/6 14/6 10/7 14/14 11/11 15/10 16/10 15/8
Jerry Danielsson 37/23
Ari Ponsiluoma 38/26
Mikael Wejsling 35/23
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